
 

 

*OFFICIAL USE ONLY 

CORRIGENDUM-1 
 

EXPRESSIONS OF INTEREST 

(EQUITY PARTICIPATION IN HORCL) 

  

No. HRIDC/EOI/HORC-48/2021                 Date: 22 April 2021 

Country: INDIA 

Name of Project: HARYANA ORBITAL RAIL CORRIDOR PROJECT  

Name of Work: Expression of Interest for equity participation in Haryana Orbital Rail 

Corporation Limited (HORCL), a Special Purpose Vehicle for Haryana 

Orbital Rail Corridor project from Palwal to Sonipat. 

Reference No: Notice No HRIDC/EOI/HORC-48/2021 dated 07.04.2021 

 

The E-tender No. HRIDC/EOI/HORC-48/2021 for the above-mentioned assignment was published on 

07.04.2021. The following corrigendum is issued herewith: 

 

“Due to the prevailing COVID-19 situation in the country and upon consideration of requests 

from various interested entities, “Pre-bid conference” for clarification on the Project and EOI 

process will now be held on 7th May 2021 at 1130 hours at designated address following the 

applicable Covid-19 protocols for the state of Haryana. 

 

Interested participants may also attend the pre-bid conference through online participation link. 

Details of the same shall be obtained from GM (Project) 2 days prior to the pre-bid date. 

 

The last date for submission of completed EOI in all respects is now extended to 28th May 2021 

at 1500 hours through submission of hard copy or email at address mentioned in EOI 

document.”  

 

Further information can be obtained through correspondences at the address below during office hours 

i.e. 09:30 to 18:00 hours: 

 

General Manager (Project) 

HARYANA RAIL INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD 

Plot No 143, 5th Floor, Railtel, Tower,  

Sector 44, Gurugram 

Ph. +91 8766347125 

E-mail: gmphridc@gmail.com, hridc2017@gmail.com 

 

All other terms and conditions of the Expression of Interest document shall remain unchanged. 

 
                  

                                                            --sd-- 

  (Pradeep Kumar) 

       General Manager (Project)  

    For MD/HRIDC 

                                                                                                                              Chandigarh 


